NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.
ISIN: CA67072Q1046

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
12.62 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.96% (0.12)

ISIN CA67072Q1046
Symbol NVA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,735 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

12.60 CAD (300)
12.62 CAD (200)
12.55 CAD
12.69 CAD
12.44 CAD
12.50 CAD
12.587777 CAD
570,276
7,178,507.36
2,052
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B Equity Weekly X
2024/07/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67072Q1046&ID_NOTATION=7604431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2a6569aa1e24c475ad943a903e34b7150b2d5dc17953f43d311fca2e5440195&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f9ecccd26faeb6c0&time=1723339031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f43fdaadec19cea6af391b934dd156e50576a8cfdb32f494b8b626710bd27858&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3e0a53449446e71e1&time=1723339031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=424795e38cf2e5397bb4e171a0e01af5691b9ee11e7b6da836854e76e5bbe590&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c0776eccbb6ca44d4&time=1723339031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d6c05799bb6724264b8a50ca76bbe219cf21ff9e114773c2930c7c32930965&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1840a50572660288f&time=1723339031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9636766bc82f88645df07173a805e508d47d7306e92562c3a45d183801cb34ff&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=27f733dcc6a6388df&time=1723339031&tool=RSC

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price

12.62 CAD

Difference (] 0.96% (0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA67072Q1046
Symbol NVA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,735 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 12.60 CAD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 12.62 CAD (200)
Open 12.55 CAD
High 12.69 CAD
Low 12.44 CAD
Close (prev. day) 12.50 CAD
VWAP 12.587777 CAD
Volume (pcs) 570,276
Trading volume 7,178,507.36
Number of trades 2,052
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.97% +3.02% +291.93%
Perf (abs.) +2.44 +0.37  +9.40
Beta 1.16 1.02 1.75
Volatility  27.47 2829  45.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

14.86 CAD (2024/07/12
9.59 CAD (2024/02/06
14.86 CAD (2024/07/12
9.59 CAD (2024/02/06

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 8.40 EUR 0.00
09
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 12.62 CAD 7.18
Exchange 09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 8.30 EUR 0.00
09
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 8.30 EUR 0.00
09
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:19 9.19USD 0.16

12.50 CAD (908,642
13.56 CAD (697,170
13.01 CAD (651,277

)
)
)
12.33 CAD (530,803)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

2,052

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7604431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361159964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144411372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18392951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7657930

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 19:32 8.35 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:03 8.30 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7657930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18380131

NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

NU\!’ISTA

Contact Details
NUVISTA ENERGY LTD.

8th Avenue S.W., Suite 2500 525 T2P 1G1
Calgary

Telefon: +1 403 538-8500
Fax: +1 403 538 8505
E-mail: investor.relations@nvaenergy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jonathan A.
Wright

Chris LeGrow

Joshua T.
Truba

Kevin Asman

Mike J. Lawford

Ross L.
Andreachuk

Ryan
Paulgaard

Tanya Dickison

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pentti Chairman of Supervisory

Karkkainen Board

Deborah Stein  Member of Supervisory
Board

Grant Member of Supervisory

Zawalsky Board

Kate Member of Supervisory

Holzhauser Board

Keith MacPhail Member of Supervisory
Board

Mary Lutey Member of Supervisory
Board

Ronald Member of Supervisory

Eckhardt Board

Ronald Member of Supervisory

Poelzer Board
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mailto:investor.relations@nvaenergy.com
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